Ground Floor – Living cum dining area, kitchen, 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom/wc, utility room and car porch. 

1st Floor-1 master bedroom with attached bathroom/wc, 2 bedrooms with attached a bathroom/wc, family hall and balkoni. 

RESERVE PRICE: 
The property will be sold on “as is where is basis” subject to a reserve price of RM 430,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA: FOUR HUNDRED 
THIRTY THOUSAND ONLY) and to the Conditions of Sale by way of an Assignment from the above Assignee and subject to the consent being 
obtained from the Developer and other relevant authorities, if any and all expenses incurred in obtaining the said consent shall be borne by the

[...]

Tingkat satu - 1 bilik tidur utama berserta bilikmandi/tandas, 2 bilik tidur beserta 1 bilikmandi/tandas, ruang keluarga dan balkoni. 

HARGA RIZAB: 
Hartanah tersebut akan dijual secara “Dalam Keadaan Sedia Ada” dan tertakluk kepada satu harga rizab sebanyak RM 430,000.00 (RINGGIT 
MALAYSIA: EMPAT RATUS TIGA PULUH RIBU SAHAJA) dan tertakluk kepada Syarat-Syarat Jualan yang dinyatakan di Perisytiharan Jualan 
dan tertakluk kepada kebenaran yang diperolehi daripada pihak Pemaju/Pemilik Tanah dan Pihak Berkuasa yang berkenaan jika ada dan semua 
perbelanjaan untuk memperolehi kebenaran tersebut akan ditanggung oleh pembeli/penawar yang berjaya.Pembeli dalam talian juga tertakluk